Series description: Wilo-Economy MHI
Wilo-Economy MHI
Similar to figure
Economy MHI
Pump curves in accordance with ISO 9906: 2012 3B
Special features/product advantages
IE3 IEC three-phase AC motor (≥ 0.75 kW)
All parts that come in contact with the fluid are made of stainless steel 1.4301

Pump
Installation and operating instructions
Type key
Example: MHI 205-1/E/3-400-50-2-IE3
MHI Multistage horizontal high-pressure
centrifugal pump
2 Flow rate in m3/h
05 Number of impellers
1 Material 1 = 1.4301 (AISI 304) 2 = 1.4404
(AISI 316L)
E Gasket type E = EPDM V = FKM (Viton)
3 1 = 1~ (alternating current) 3 = 3~ (three-
phase current)
400 Connection voltage in V
50 Frequency in Hz
2 Number of poles
IE3 IE3 motor
Technical data
Mains connection 1~230 V (±10 %), 50 Hz or optionally 220 V (±10 %), 60 Hz